

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
, (Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	

Office Use Only



700222793957

02/24/12--01031--015 **87.50

12 FEB 24 PH 4: 28



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Pacheco Palma Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: Marlene Pacheco	e (Printed or typed)	
12750 SW 53rd. St.	Address	
Miramar , Fl. 33027	State & Zip	
786-302-3147 Daytime T	elephone number	
enrimarlen@aol.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the cor	Pacheco Palma Inc	,,	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
40	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	2750 SW 53rd, St		
17/1	ramar , Fl. 33027		
ARTICLE III P	URPOSE		
The purpose for wh	ich the corporation is organized is:		
Any and all lav			
	•		
ARTICLE IV S	SHARES		
The number of share	s of stock is: 100 shares of \$1.00 par v	alue common stock	s which shall be
	designated " Common Sha	ares".	
ARTICLE V 1	<u>NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC</u>	CTORS	
	e:Marlene Pacheco - President	Name and Tit	le:
Address:	12750 SW 53rd, St.	Address:	
	Miramar Fl. 33027		
Name and Title	<u>.</u>	Nome and Tit	le:
Address:		Address	
Addicas.			
Name and Title	o:	Name and Tit	le:
Address:		Address:	
			
ΑΡΤΙΟΙ ΕΙΠ Ε	EGISTERED AGENT		
	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	ala) of the registered on	ant ic
Name:	Mariene Pacheco		gent is.
Address:	12750 SW 53rd St		
radioss.	Miramar FI 33027		
			
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and addre</u>	ss of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Marlene Pacheco		
Address:	12750 SW 53rd, St.		
	Miramar, Fl 33027		PH 4: 28
Manufaci I care and de			Co San
			tated corporation at the place designated in
nis cerujicate, i am j	amiliar with and accept the appointment a	is registerea agent and	agree to act in this capacity
	h Dall.		22 22 2012
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		07-22-2017 Date
	Kequired Signature/Registered Agent	t	Date
Euchmit this donum			so that the false information submitted in -
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herei. Artment of State constitutes a third degree j		re that the false information submitted in a
олинен и те пер	amena oj Sime consumies u intru degree j	jewny us proviueu jor	m 5.01/.133, F.S.
	la nostles.		02-22-801
····	artant		Da-da V